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2021-2022 School Year Calendar  
 
 

Please note that unexpected school closing dates may occur due to weather or city 
emergencies. If the NYC public schools close, we will be closed as well. There will be a 
recorded message on our schools’ answering machine (718/545-5728) if we are closed along 
with an e-mail notification. 
 
 

2021 

September   8 Wednesday Parent/Child Orientation/Classroom Visit  

September 9, Thursday First Day of School  

October 11, Monday Columbus Day Observed (no school) 

November  11 Thursday Veteran’s Day (no school) 

November 18 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences (no school) 
 
November 25, Thursday and Thanksgiving Recess (no school) 
November 26, Friday 

December 24, Friday through and Winter Recess students return to school on 
Monday, January 3rd.. 

January 1, including the following Friday 
    

2022 
January 17, Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s B’day (no school) 

February  21, Monday President’s Day (no school) 

Apr 15, Friday through and including Spring Recess. School closed. Students return 
to school on Monday, April 25th. 

April 22, The following Friday 

May 12, Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences (no school) 

May 30, Monday Memorial Day Observed (no school) 

June 24, Friday Last Day of School for All Students 

June  25, Saturday Pre-Kindergarten Graduation 
    
    

SUMMER 2022 
June 27, Monday Start of Summer Session I 

July  4, Monday Independence Day – School Closed 

July  22, Friday End of Summer Session I 

July 25, Monday Start of Summer Session II 

August 19, Friday End of Summer Session II 
 

 


